
 
 
 

Healthcare Cabinet Meeting Schedule 2014 
 

Tuesday, January 14, 2014, 9-11am, LOB Room 1D **CANCELLED** 
Tuesday, February 11, 2014, 9-11am, Capitol Room 310 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014, 9-11am, Capitol Room 310 
Tuesday, April 8, 2014, 9-11am, Capitol Room 310 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014, 9-11am, Capitol Room 310 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014, TBA 
Tuesday, July 8, 2014, TBA 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014, TBA 
Tuesday, September 9, 2014, TBA 
Tuesday, October 14, 2014, TBA 

Tuesday, November 18, 2014, TBA 
Tuesday, December 9, 2014, TBA 

 
Please note: The time and location for these meetings are subject to change.  

Please contact alexandra.dowe@ct.gov if you have any questions. 
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